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This document is intended solely for your own 
limited use to determine whether you wish to 
express any further interest in the Property. 
This confidential memorandum contains brief, 
selected information pe taining to the business 
and affairs of the Property and has been 
prepared by Chariff Realty Group, primarily 
from information supplied by the Owner. 
Although this confidential memorandum 
has been reviewed by representatives of the 
Owner, it does not propose to be all-inclusive, 
nor does it contain all the information which a 
prospective purchaser may require or desire.

Neither the Owner, nor any of its officers, 
directors, employees or agents, nor Chariff 
Realty Group, makes any representation or 
warranty, expressed or implied, as to the 
accuracy or completeness of this confidential 
memorandum or any of its contents, and no 
legal liability is assumed or is to be implied 
by any of the aforementioned with respect 
thereto. Prospective offerors are advised to 
verify the information independently. The 
Owner reserves the right to change the price 
or any information in this Memorandum, or 
to withdraw the Property from the market at 
any time, without notice. This confidential 
memorandum shall not be deemed an 
indication of the state of affairs of the Property 
or the Owner, nor shall it constitute an indication 
that there has been no change in the business 
or affairs of the Property or the Owner since 
the date of preparation of this memorandum. 
Like all real estate investments, this investment 

carries significant risks. Buyer and Buyer’s 
legal and financial advisors must request 
and carefully review all legal and financial 
documents related to the property and tenant. 
While the tenant’s past performance at this or 
other locations is an important consideration, 
it is not a guarantee of future success. Similarly, 
the lease rate for some properties, including 
newly-constructed facilities or newly- acquired 
locations, may be set based on a tenant’s 
projected sales with little or no record of actual 
performance, or comparable rents for the area.

Returns are not guaranteed; the tenant and 
any guarantors may fail to pay the lease rent 
or property taxes, or may fail to comply with 
other material terms of the lease; cash flow 
may be interrupted in part or in whole due 
to market, economic, environmental or other 
conditions. Regardless of tenant history and 
lease guarantees, Buyer is responsible for 
conducting his/her own investigation of all 
matters affecting the intrinsic value of the 
property and the value of any long-term 
lease, including the likelihood of locating a 
replacement tenant if the current tenant should 
default or abandon the property, and the lease 
terms that Buyer may be able to negotiate with 
a potential replacement tenant considering 
the location of the property, and Buyer’s legal 
ability to make alternate use of the property. By 
your receipt of this confidential memorandum, 
you agree that the information contained 
herein is of a confidential nature and you will 
not disclose this memorandum or any part of 

the contents to any other person, firm or entity 
without prior authorization from Chariff Realty 
Group.
ALL PROPERTY SHOWINGS ARE BY 
APPOINTMENT ONLY. PLEASE CONSULT 
YOUR CHARIFF REALTY GROUP REAL ESTATE 
AGENT FOR MORE DETAILS. 

SPECIAL COVID-19 NOTICE
All potential buyers are strongly advised to 
take advantage of their opportunities and 
obligations to conduct thorough due diligence 
and seek expert opinions as they may deem 
necessary, especially given the unpredictable 
changes resulting from the continuing 
COVID-19 pandemic. Chariff Realty Group 
has not been retained to perform, and cannot 
conduct, due diligence on behalf of any 
prospective purchaser. Chariff Realty Group’s 
expertise is in marketing investment properties 
and acting as intermediaries between buyers 
and sellers. Chariff Realty Group and its 
investment professionals cannot and will not 
act as lawyers, accountants, contractors, or 
engineers. All potential buyers are admonished 
and advised to engage other professionals 
on legal issues, tax, regulatory, financial, and 
accounting matters, and for questions involving 
the property’s physical condition or financial 
outlook. Projections and pro forma financial 
statements are not guarantees and, given 
the potential volatility created by COVID-19, 
all potential buyers should be comfortable 
with and rely solely on their own projections, 
analyses, and decision-making.
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2170 NW Flagler Terrace is a 22-unit multifamily 

property in the heart of Little Havana featuring an 

extremely rare on-site parking component, a major 

differentiator in a area where most buildings lack 

dedicated parking. This unique attribute enhances 

tenant demand, supports higher rent potential, and 

creates meaningful value-add.

The property is fully occupied, providing stable in-place 

cash flow, while its central location offers immediate 

access to Downtown Miami, Brickell, Coral Gables, 

and all major highways. Strong rental demands and 

consistent neighborhood growth continue to drive 

demand in the area.
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PROPERTY DETAILS

ZONING: T5-R

ASKING PRICE: $5,500,000

PROPERTY TYPE: Multifamily

TOTAL UNITS: 22

AVG. UNIT SIZE: 458 Sqft

AVG. RENT $3.46 Sqft

ASKING PRICE PER DOOR: $250,000

ADDRESS: 2170 NW Flagler Terr

TOTAL LOT SIZE: 17,800 SF ±

YEAR BUILT: 1958

TOTAL BUILDING SIZE: 9,579 SF ±

PARKING: 18 on-site parking spaces

UTILITIES: Natural Gas Service

FLOOD ZONE: X

LAUNDRY: On-site washers and dryers
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INFLATION/VARIABLE RATES

IN-PLACE YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3

Vacancy

Potential Rental Income

Other Income

Operating Expenses

3.00%

N/A

N/A

N/A

3.00%

3.00%

3.00%

3.00%

3.00%

3.00%

3.00%

2.00%

3.00%

3.00%

3.00%

2.00%

OPERATING STATEMENT IN-PLACE YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 

Potential Rental Income

Total Other Income

Potential Gross Income

Vacancy & Credit Loss

Effective Gross Income

Property Taxes

Insurance

Maintenance

Total Expenses

Net Operating Income

Operating Margin

$464,400

$9,970

$474,370

-$14,231

$460,139

$92,700

$36,050

$12,360

$141,110

$319,029

69.33%

$397,380

$9,680

$407,060

-$12,212

$394,848

$90,000

$35,000

$12,000

$137,000

$257,848

65.30%

$478,332

$10,270

$488,602

-$14,658

$473,943

$94,554

$36,771

$12,607

$143,932

$330,011

69.63%

$492,682

$10,578

$503,260

-$15,098

$488,162

$96,445

$37,506

$12,859

$146,811

$341,351

69.93%

$440 /UNIT/YR

FINANCIAL OVERVIEW

BUILDING INFO/RENT ROLL SUMMARY
# OF

TENANTS
AVG RENT

/MO
AVG RENT

/MO SF
TOTAL

ANNUAL RENT
AVG
SF

UNIT TYPE 
(BR/BA)
1 br / 1 ba

1 br / 1 ba

1 br / 1 ba

1 br / 1 ba

Totals/Averages:

18

1

1

2

22

$1,505

$1,700

$1,425

$1,450

$1,505

$3.62

$4.03

$4.38

$2.16

$3.28

$325,080

$20,400

$17,100

$34,800

$397,380

416

422

325

672

458.75
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RENT ROLL
UNIT UNIT TYPE SQ. FT.  CURRENT

RENT
CURRENT

PSF
MARKET

RENT
MARKET

PSF

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

1B / 1B
1B / 1B
1B / 1B
1B / 1B
1B / 1B
1B / 1B
1B / 1B
1B / 1B
1B / 1B
1B / 1B
1B / 1B
1B / 1B
1B / 1B
1B / 1B
1B / 1B
1B / 1B
1B / 1B
1B / 1B
1B / 1B
1B / 1B
1B / 1B
1B / 1B

416
416
325
416
416
416
416
416
672
416
416
416
416
422
416
416
416
416
416
672
416
416

9,579

$1,425
$1,500
$1,325
$1,325
$1,450
$1,500
$1,450
$1,500
$1,475
$1,500
$1,800
$1,800
$1,650
$1,700
$1,400
$1,500
$1,500
$1,325
$1,800
$1,425
$1,450
$1,325

$33,125

$3.43
$3.61
$4.08
$3.19
$3.49
$3.61
$3.49
$3.61
$2.19
$3.61
$4.33
$4.33
$3.97
$4.03
$3.37
$3.61
$3.61
$3.19
$4.33
$2.12
$3.49
$3.19
$3.46

$1,800
$1,800
$1,400
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$2,000
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,500
$2,000
$1,500
$1,500

$38,700

$4.33
$4.33
$4.31
$4.33
$4.33
$4.33
$4.33
$4.33
$2.98
$4.33
$4.33
$4.33
$4.33
$4.27
$4.33
$4.33
$4.33
$4.33
$3.61
$2.98
$3.61
$3.61
$4.04Totals:
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2157 Flagler Residences Jose Marti Villas
Apartments 

Gallery at Marti Park

Centro City

Gallery at Little Havana

Havana Enclave

521-531 SW 7th ST

River Parc Development

•	Address: 2157 West Flagler St, Miami, FL 33135
•	Floors: 8
•	Units: 197
•	Retail: 14,412 SF
•	Developer: WR Flagler LLC/Adler Properties 

•	Address: 154 S.W. 17 Ave, Miami, FL 33135
•	Floors: Building One-3 Story and Building Two- 8 Story
•	Units: 146
•	Developer: Related Urban Development Group

•	Address: 531 SW 7th St, Miami, FL 33130
•	Floors: 23
•	Units: 166
•	Retail: 403 SF
•	Developer: 22 Liam Properties LLC

•	Address: 450 SW 5th St, Miami, FL 33130
•	Floors: 12
•	Units: 176
•	Developer: The Related Group

•	Address: NW 7th St & NW 13th Ave, Miami, FL 

33125

•	Developer:  Related Urban Development Group

•	Address: Corner of NW Seventh St & NW 37th Ave, 
Miami, FL 33125

•	Units: 1,188
•	Retail: 320,000 SF
•	Developer: Terra Group 

•	Address: 1275 SW 1st St, Miami, FL 33125
•	Floors: 12
•	Units: 130
•	Developer: The Related Group 

•	Address: 315 NW 27th Ave, Miami, FL 33137
•	Floors: 8
•	Units: 179
•	Developer: Astor Companies

NEW DEVELOPMENTS 8
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PROPERTY PHOTOS
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